
 2025-2026 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
ROLLING  POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 2/15/2026

RANK NAME BTH 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1  Imrek, Samuel 2005 Gulf Coast 8,564.000 1248 1100 2040 1668 1260 1248

2  Knysh, Oleg 1997 Gulf Coast 5,749.000 1100 935 2040 768 644 262

3  Feinberg, Gabriel 2003 New England 4,686.000 1100 920 1644 756 266 0

4  Szapary, Tristan B 2001 Philadelphia 3,766.000 850 759 1224 668 265 0

5 # Imrek, Elijah 2007 Gulf Coast 3,705.500 935 588.5 1656 267 259 0

6 # Lioznyansky, Simon 2006 Gulf Coast 2,552.500 577.5 319 1656 0 0 0

7  Yaseen, Mohammed 2003 EGY 2,536.300 91.3 0 1644 284 262 255

8  Yoo, Justin Hun 1997 Metropolitan NYC 2,078.500 764.5 535 265 258 256 0

9  Strong, Sean T 1997 Northern CA 1,862.000 1012 850 0 0 0 0

10 # Wimmer, Nathaniel 2008 Virginia 1,829.000 1012 561 256 0 0 0

11  Lawson, Henry 2004 Metropolitan NYC 1,812.000 1012 800 0 0 0 0

12  Candela, Nicholas 2003 Nevada 1,799.500 764.5 759 276 0 0 0

13 # Sennewald, James 2006 Gulf Coast 1,702.500 759 680 263.5 0 0 0

14  Griffiths, Ryan 2000 New Jersey 1,699.500 935 764.5 0 0 0 0

15  French, Dylan 1997 CAN 1,609.500 588.5 0 768 253 0 0

16 # Bezrodnov, Michael 2007 New Jersey 1,560.000 1000 560 0 0 0 0

17 # Shan, Junzhe 2010 CAN 1,540.500 566.5 330 644 0 0 0

18  Xiao, Leon (Ruibo) 2003 CAN 1,463.000 935 0 270 258 0 0

19 # Gao, Daniel 2006 New Jersey 1,351.000 935 416 0 0 0 0

20  Ewart Jr., Stephen P 1999 Southern California 1,336.500 770 566.5 0 0 0 0

21  Schumacher, Cooper J 1994 Metropolitan NYC 1,322.000 770 552 0 0 0 0

22 # Chirashnya, Daniel 2008 Central CA 1,157.500 101.2 80.3 700 276 0 0

23  Simmons, Ariel Joshua 1996 Colorado 1,128.000 572 556 0 0 0 0

24 # Carrier, Gabriel 2007 Utah-S.Idaho 1,092.000 572 520 0 0 0 0

25  Moore, Shomari Akil 1998 Metropolitan NYC 1,050.000 550 500 0 0 0 0

26 # Wolfe, Alex 2008 Maryland 1,043.500 753.5 290 0 0 0 0

27  Gornovsky, David Julian 2003 CAN 1,028.500 753.5 0 275 0 0 0

28 # Tai, Edison 2010 Nevada 1,009.500 685 324.5 0 0 0 0

29 # Chong, Christopher 2006 Virginia 1,008.500 695 313.5 0 0 0 0

30 # Mann, Jake 2006 New Jersey 988.000 680 308 0 0 0 0

31 # Davoodian, Christopher 2009 Southern CA 965.000 561 404 0 0 0 0

32 # Rubin, Daniel 2009 CAN 950.500 100.1 70.4 780 0 0 0

33  Brislawn, Reilly 2004 New Mexico 902.000 550 352 0 0 0 0

34 # Zheng, Andy 2010 Minnesota 880.000 770 110 0 0 0 0

35 # Wu, Jonathan 2007 New England 852.000 572 280 0 0 0 0

36 # Barg, Jonathan 2008 Gulf Coast 846.000 561 285 0 0 0 0

37  Iyoki, Kent 2005 Oregon 813.000 428 385 0 0 0 0

38 # Kokenge, Reid 2007 New Jersey 794.000 550 244 0 0 0 0

39  Fayez, Ayman 1991 EGY 753.500 753.5 0 0 0 0 0

40 # Bezrodnov, Alexander 2007 New Jersey 750.000 420 330 0 0 0 0

41  Rodney, Adam R 1985 Metropolitan NYC 743.300 408 80.3 255 0 0 0

42  Weiss, Miles 2003 Gulf Coast 710.000 400 310 0 0 0 0

43 # Lo, Jake 2008 Southern CA 699.000 424 275 0 0 0 0

44  Marakov, Allen 2003 New Jersey 690.000 690 0 0 0 0 0

45  Ive, Isaac 2003 San Diego 682.000 577.5 104.5 0 0 0 0

46  Liverant, Skyler 2004 Metropolitan NYC 665.500 335.5 330 0 0 0 0

47 # Ziegler, John 2009 Illinois 660.000 346.5 313.5 0 0 0 0

48T  Kaull, James T 1991 Metropolitan NYC 654.500 555.5 99 0 0 0 0

48T # Song, Troy 2008 New England 654.500 341 313.5 0 0 0 0

50 # Fu, Leon 2008 San Diego 633.500 357.5 276 0 0 0 0

51 # Eskridge, Caleb 2008 Gulf Coast 618.400 515 103.4 0 0 0 0

52  Tafoya, Devin D 2000 Colorado 610.500 308 302.5 0 0 0 0

53 # Latif, Imran Zakariyya 2006 Southern CA 602.500 368.5 234 0 0 0 0

54 # Brodsky, Julian 2008 Metro NYC 591.400 510 81.4 0 0 0 0

55 # Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) 2009 CAN 566.500 566.5 0 0 0 0 0

56  Gallagher, Pelletier Samuel 1987 CAN 548.000 548 0 0 0 0 0

57 # Goldfine, Ian 2006 Metropolitan NYC 530.000 530 0 0 0 0 0

58  Lombardo, Theodore 2000 Westchester-Rockland 525.000 525 0 0 0 0 0

59 # Khanna, Nikhil 2008 North TX 505.000 505 0 0 0 0 0

60  Alimov, Fayzulla 1998 UZB 475.200 385 90.2 0 0 0 0

61  Kim, Benjamin 2005 Central CA 474.100 379.5 94.6 0 0 0 0

62  Mazur, Daniil 2005 UKR 470.800 363 107.8 0 0 0 0

63 # Knox, James 2006 Metro NYC 469.700 385 84.7 0 0 0 0

64  Wu, Joseph 2005 New England 464.200 357.5 106.7 0 0 0 0

65  Calderon, Diego 2000 San Diego 463.400 97.9 90.5 275 0 0 0

66  Fray, Alexander 2005 Gulf Coast 458.900 350 108.9 0 0 0 0

67  Spier, Julian 2002 Border Texas 458.700 352 106.7 0 0 0 0

68 # Young, Peyton 2006 Gulf Coast 457.100 379.5 77.6 0 0 0 0

69  Miller, Jeffrey 1992 Colorado 442.300 340 102.3 0 0 0 0

70  Lange, Henry C 1998 Oregon 431.500 346.5 85 0 0 0 0

71 # Le Borgne, Matthieu 2008 Capitol 425.400 363 62.4 0 0 0 0

72  North, Gary S 1994 Southwest Ohio 419.000 319 100 0 0 0 0

73  Piskovatskov, Anton 1996 Gulf Coast 414.500 335.5 79 0 0 0 0

74  Hilbert, Xavier 2001 Capitol 405.900 319 86.9 0 0 0 0

75 # wang, justin 2008 New England 396.000 302.5 93.5 0 0 0 0
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76  Sanders, Ian W. 1999 Connecticut 390.200 300 90.2 0 0 0 0

77  Liu, Alexander 2005 Gulf Coast 389.700 324.5 65.2 0 0 0 0

78 # Sennewald, Frederick 2006 Gulf Coast 376.750 376.75 0 0 0 0 0

79 # Chung, Ethan Sheng Xuan 2009 CAN 374.000 374 0 0 0 0 0

80  Maczik, Adam W 1981 New England 371.000 272 99 0 0 0 0

81 # Lai, Boden 2009 New England 368.500 368.5 0 0 0 0 0

82  Kim, Jungbeom 2004 KOR 352.000 352 0 0 0 0 0

83 # Riggins, Joshua 2008 Georgia 346.500 346.5 0 0 0 0 0

84 # Atkins, Levi 2008 Metro NYC 343.700 248 95.7 0 0 0 0

85 # Yue, Hongrui 2009 CAN 342.850 240 102.85 0 0 0 0

86T # Jones, Reilly 2008 Northern OH 341.000 341 0 0 0 0 0

86T # Lam, Alan 2009 Virginia 341.000 260 81 0 0 0 0

86T # Mao, Benjamin 2009 New Jersey 341.000 341 0 0 0 0 0

89 # Hilbert, Gabriel 2007 Capitol 335.500 335.5 0 0 0 0 0

90 # Zaydman, Ethan 2008 Metro NYC 330.000 330 0 0 0 0 0

91  Zagoruiko, Ivan 1998 Metropolitan NYC 325.000 325 0 0 0 0 0

92 # Lee, Samuel 2008 Virginia 322.000 224 98 0 0 0 0

93  Kraft, Dennis A 1986 Central Pennsylvania 315.000 315 0 0 0 0 0

94 # Prasad, Ankith 2006 South TX 305.000 305 0 0 0 0 0

95 # Kugler, Luke 2009 Long Island 302.500 302.5 0 0 0 0 0

96 # Romanov, Ethan 2008 Gulf Coast 268.000 268 0 0 0 0 0

97  Khayat, Ziad N 1997 Central California 264.000 264 0 0 0 0 0

98  Brooke, Alec 2005 ARG 263.500 0 0 263.5 0 0 0

99  Kang, Philip 2005 Gulf Coast 256.000 256 0 0 0 0 0

100 # Click, Aiden 2006 North Carolina 234.000 234 0 0 0 0 0

101  Ge, Yilu 1999 TPE 228.000 228 0 0 0 0 0

102 # Elhusseini, Dylan 2010 Gulf Coast 210.100 110 100.1 0 0 0 0

103 # Yao, Geoffrey 2008 Mt. Valley 201.300 104.5 96.8 0 0 0 0

104 # Ginzburg, Adam 2009 Illinois 184.800 92.4 92.4 0 0 0 0

105 # Su, Caleb 2008 Capitol 182.600 97.9 84.7 0 0 0 0

106 # Kim, Sullivan 2007 Southern CA 180.600 97 83.6 0 0 0 0

107 # Saunier, Cameron 2009 Virginia 165.100 93.5 71.6 0 0 0 0

108 # Gohel, Dayus 2006 New England 163.400 82 81.4 0 0 0 0

109 # Fan, Jackson 2008 CAN 160.400 92.4 68 0 0 0 0

110  Li, Jesse 1999 Southwest OH 154.000 77 77 0 0 0 0

111 # Chen, Leonardo 2009 New Jersey 147.100 78.1 69 0 0 0 0

112 # Spina, Joseph 2007 Illinois 143.100 84.7 58.4 0 0 0 0

113 # Zheng, Haoran 2007 Southern CA 126.000 70 56 0 0 0 0

114 # Loncar, Luka 2006 New England 108.900 108.9 0 0 0 0 0

115  Kulcsar, Viktor 2003 HUN 107.800 107.8 0 0 0 0 0

116  Isaac, Joseph 1992 New Jersey 106.700 106.7 0 0 0 0 0

117 # Boudreaux, James 2011 Virginia 105.600 105.6 0 0 0 0 0

118  East, William 1999 GBR 103.400 103.4 0 0 0 0 0

119 # Huang, Kenneth 2011 Illinois 102.850 102.85 0 0 0 0 0

120 # Doyon - Verdon, William 2006 CAN 102.300 102.3 0 0 0 0 0

121 # Kim, Seojoon 2006 KOR 101.200 101.2 0 0 0 0 0

122  Wicas, Graham E 1989 Philadelphia 97.900 97.9 0 0 0 0 0

123T # Tikhonov, Daniel 2008 Virginia 96.800 96.8 0 0 0 0 0

123T # Hamza, Tudor 2009 Western WA 96.800 96.8 0 0 0 0 0

125  Smoak, Omari Zaire 1998 New Jersey 96.000 96 0 0 0 0 0

126T  Muga, Boris 2004 South TX 95.700 95.7 0 0 0 0 0

126T # DeStefano, Julius 2007 Gold Coast 95.700 95.7 0 0 0 0 0

128  Hutto, Joshua 2005 Georgia 95.000 95 0 0 0 0 0

129 # Go, Dongyeon 2007 KOR 94.600 94.6 0 0 0 0 0

130 # Ahmed, Mohsen 2010 Connecticut 93.500 93.5 0 0 0 0 0

131 # Jin, Nicholas 2006 Southern California 93.000 93 0 0 0 0 0

132T  McDaniels, Jeremy 1989 Southern CA 91.300 91.3 0 0 0 0 0

132T # Kim, Doha 2011 KOR 91.300 91.3 0 0 0 0 0

134 # Iarikov, Nicholas 2008 Metro NYC 90.500 90.5 0 0 0 0 0

135 # Hu, Lucas 2010 CAN 90.200 90.2 0 0 0 0 0

136T  Rogak, Benjamin 2001 Long Island 89.100 89.1 0 0 0 0 0

136T # Sokol, Luke 2009 Philadelphia 89.100 89.1 0 0 0 0 0

138T # Jeong, Soomin 2006 KOR 88.000 88 0 0 0 0 0

138T # Choi, Zachary 2009 Central CA 88.000 88 0 0 0 0 0

140  Jones, Simon A 1993 New England 86.900 86.9 0 0 0 0 0

141T  Roubailo, Niels 2003 NED 85.800 85.8 0 0 0 0 0

141T # Normile, Nicholas 2010 New Jersey 85.800 85.8 0 0 0 0 0

143 # Dieck, Logan 2006 Central CA 83.000 83 0 0 0 0 0

144T  Hondor, Robert D 2000 New England 82.500 82.5 0 0 0 0 0

144T # Lioznyansky, Miron 2010 Gulf Coast 82.500 82.5 0 0 0 0 0

146  Fullerton, Houston 1989 Georgia 80.000 80 0 0 0 0 0

147T # Macarty, Jordan 2007 New England 79.200 79.2 0 0 0 0 0

147T # Shchur, Grayson 2011 Metro NYC 79.200 79.2 0 0 0 0 0

149T # Tang, William 2008 Central CA 78.100 78.1 0 0 0 0 0

149T # Tse, Maxwell 2010 Long Island 78.100 78.1 0 0 0 0 0
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151  Mattis, George 2004 San Diego 78.000 78 0 0 0 0 0

152 # Lin, Kyran 2007 Southern CA 76.000 76 0 0 0 0 0

153T  Maisonet, Hector 1992 PUR 75.900 75.9 0 0 0 0 0

153T  Whelan, Thomas (Tony) 2004 New England 75.900 75.9 0 0 0 0 0

153T # Muenke, Magnus 2009 Colorado 75.900 75.9 0 0 0 0 0

156 # Seto, Jing 2007 Connecticut 75.000 75 0 0 0 0 0

157 # Singha, Orion 2006 San Diego 73.600 73.6 0 0 0 0 0

158 # Modanlou, Navid 2009 Virginia 73.500 73.5 0 0 0 0 0

159  Sivakumar, Ajit 2005 Virginia 72.800 72.8 0 0 0 0 0

160 # Kats, Dylan 2008 Metro NYC 72.000 72 0 0 0 0 0

161 # Nikolov, Peter 2006 Illinois 71.600 71.6 0 0 0 0 0

162 # Wang, Joey 2011 Southern CA 71.000 71 0 0 0 0 0

163  Wilson, Brent 1992 Nevada 69.600 69.6 0 0 0 0 0

164 # Park, Ian 2006 Virginia 68.800 68.8 0 0 0 0 0

165 # Wu, Alistair 2008 Western WA 64.000 64 0 0 0 0 0

166 # Dhal, Leon 2008 Illinois 63.200 63.2 0 0 0 0 0

167 # Kim, Nathan 2008 Orange Coast 60.800 60.8 0 0 0 0 0

168 # Yang, Boyan 2008 CHN 60.000 60 0 0 0 0 0

169 # Jeyoon, Ryan 2007 Virginia 59.200 59.2 0 0 0 0 0

170T  Emara, Omar 2004 Southern California 57.200 57.2 0 0 0 0 0

170T # Lee, Aiden 2010 Virginia 57.200 57.2 0 0 0 0 0

172 # Liu, Yikun 2008 Orange Coast 55.200 55.2 0 0 0 0 0

# = Junior



 2025-2026 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
DOMESTIC RESULTS as of: 2/15/2026

Points for 33-64 

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025

DVI - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025

DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2026

DVI - APR 

SF=1 2025

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.8 2025

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Imrek, Samuel 1 1100 19 374 21 363 np 0 np 0

Knysh, Oleg 3 935 1 1100 3 935 5 700 np 0

Feinberg, Gabriel np 0 28 324.5 1 1100 2 920 2 736

Szapary, Tristan B 66.5 0 7 759 10 583 3 850 np 0

Imrek, Elijah 11 577.5 3 935 9 588.5 46 87 68.5 0

Lioznyansky, Simon 65 0 11 577.5 29 319 np 0 17 280

Yaseen, Mohammed np 0 np 0 50 91.3 np 0 np 0

Yoo, Justin Hun 78 0 53 88 6 764.5 9 535 np 0

Strong, Sean T 55 85.8 82 0 2 1012 3 850 70 0

Wimmer, Nathaniel 14 561 2 1012 18.5 376.75 np 0 56 61.6

Lawson, Henry 2 1012 9 588.5 70 0 np 0 1 800

Candela, Nicholas 6 764.5 58 82.5 7 759 23 320 np 0

Sennewald, James 7 759 10 583 33 110 np 0 3 680

Griffiths, Ryan 10 583 6 764.5 3 935 28 295 49.5 66.8

French, Dylan 9 588.5 65.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Michael 69 0 268.33 0 78 0 1 1000 5 560

Shan, Junzhe 13 566.5 27 330 np 0 np 0 76 0

Xiao, Leon (Ruibo) 3 935 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gao, Daniel 133 0 3 935 108 0 34 99 12 416

Ewart Jr., Stephen P 5 770 15 555.5 13 566.5 84 0 13 412

Schumacher, Cooper J 22 357.5 5 770 135.5 0 20 335 7 552

Chirashnya, Daniel 60 80.3 41 101.2 144.5 0 np 0 35 78.4

Simmons, Ariel Joshua 15 555.5 12 572 20 368.5 np 0 6 556

Carrier, Gabriel 52 89.1 54 86.9 12 572 12 520 24 252

Moore, Shomari Akil 16 550 47 94.6 82.33 0 16 500 120.5 0

Wolfe, Alex 245 0 8 753.5 59 81.4 29 290 168 0

Gornovsky, David Julian 8 753.5 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tai, Edison 177 0 np 0 28 324.5 8 685 74 0

Chong, Christopher 144.5 0 30 313.5 132 0 6 695 132 0

Mann, Jake 35 107.8 31 308 np 0 59.5 73.5 3 680

Davoodian, Christopher 82 0 14 561 53 88 76 0 15 404

Rubin, Daniel 42 100.1 np 0 np 0 np 0 45 70.4

Brislawn, Reilly 23 352 88 0 16 550 18 345 32 220

Zheng, Andy 33 110 103 0 5 770 np 0 49.5 66.8

Wu, Jonathan 12 572 61 79.2 60 80.3 31 280 67 0

Barg, Jonathan np 0 137 0 14 561 30 285 184 0

Iyoki, Kent 66.5 0 17 385 38 104.5 41 92 9 428

Kokenge, Reid 43 99 16 550 66 0 44 89 26 244

Fayez, Ayman np 0 np 0 8 753.5 np 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Alexander 37 105.6 34 108.9 129 0 21 330 11 420

Rodney, Adam R 73 0 60 80.3 np 0 np 0 14 408

Weiss, Miles 61 79.2 37 105.6 92 0 25 310 16 400

Lo, Jake 110 0 65.5 0 82.33 0 32 275 10 424

Marakov, Allen np 0 np 0 np 0 7 690 np 0

Ive, Isaac 103 0 38 104.5 11 577.5 93.5 0 51.5 65.2

Liverant, Skyler 31 308 26 335.5 27 330 np 0 38 76

Ziegler, John 24 346.5 148 0 30 313.5 90.5 0 134.5 0

Kaull, James T np 0 43 99 15 555.5 146 0 33 80

Song, Troy 30 313.5 25 341 74 0 np 0 np 0

Fu, Leon 98 0 22 357.5 87.5 0 114 0 18 276

Eskridge, Caleb 138 0 39 103.4 41 101.2 13 515 40 74.4

Tafoya, Devin D 32 302.5 131 0 31 308 np 0 77 0

Latif, Imran Zakariyya 57 83.6 20 368.5 118 0 98.5 0 28.5 234

Brodsky, Julian 59 81.4 105 0 np 0 14 510 np 0

Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) 122 0 13 566.5 156 0 np 0 171 0

Gallagher, Pelletier Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 8 548

Goldfine, Ian np 0 70 0 np 0 10 530 np 0

Lombardo, Theodore np 0 np 0 np 0 11 525 np 0

Khanna, Nikhil 141.5 0 194 0 157 0 15 505 129 0

Alimov, Fayzulla 17 385 np 0 51 90.2 np 0 86 0

Kim, Benjamin 18 379.5 np 0 47 94.6 123 0 75 0

Mazur, Daniil 21 363 35 107.8 np 0 np 0 np 0

Knox, James np 0 56 84.7 17 385 111 0 81 0

Wu, Joseph 36 106.7 np 0 22 357.5 np 0 87.5 0

Calderon, Diego 44 97.9 135 0 np 0 42.5 90.5 68.5 0

Fray, Alexander 68 0 42 100.1 34 108.9 17 350 39 75.2

Spier, Julian 97 0 36 106.7 23 352 47 86 37 76.8

Young, Peyton 115 0 18 379.5 np 0 118 0 36 77.6

Miller, Jeffrey 173 0 109 0 40 102.3 19 340 113 0

Lange, Henry C 72 0 24 346.5 105.5 0 48 85 110 0

Le Borgne, Matthieu 75.5 0 21 363 104 0 142 0 55 62.4

North, Gary S 29 319 101.5 0 107 0 33 100 np 0

Piskovatskov, Anton 26 335.5 90 0 105.5 0 54 79 102 0

Hilbert, Xavier 54 86.9 29 319 133 0 np 0 np 0

wang, justin 48 93.5 57 83.6 32 302.5 117 0 174 0

# = Junior



 2025-2026 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
Points for 33-64 

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025

DVI - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025

DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2026

DVI - APR 

SF=1 2025

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.8 2025

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Sanders, Ian W. 51 90.2 93 0 100.33 0 27 300 130 0

Liu, Alexander 28 324.5 np 0 np 0 np 0 51.5 65.2

Sennewald, Frederick 74 0 290 0 18.5 376.75 131.33 0 84.5 0

Chung, Ethan Sheng Xuan 19 374 98 0 np 0 np 0 108.5 0

Maczik, Adam W 100 0 169 0 43 99 39 94 19 272

Lai, Boden 20 368.5 206.5 0 162 0 71 0 119 0

Kim, Jungbeom np 0 23 352 np 0 np 0 np 0

Riggins, Joshua 99 0 96 0 24 346.5 np 0 118 0

Atkins, Levi 113 0 75.33 0 46 95.7 56 77 25 248

Yue, Hongrui 39.5 102.85 np 0 69 0 np 0 27 240

Jones, Reilly np 0 np 0 25 341 np 0 92.5 0

Lam, Alan 192 0 104 0 139 0 52 81 22 260

Mao, Benjamin 25 341 129 0 135.5 0 67 0 87.5 0

Hilbert, Gabriel 266 0 67 0 26 335.5 73 0 72.5 0

Zaydman, Ethan 27 330 np 0 103 0 155.33 0 112 0

Zagoruiko, Ivan np 0 np 0 np 0 22 325 np 0

Lee, Samuel 139 0 198 0 np 0 35 98 31 224

Kraft, Dennis A np 0 np 0 np 0 24 315 np 0

Prasad, Ankith np 0 np 0 np 0 26 305 np 0

Kugler, Luke 155 0 32 302.5 181 0 92 0 122 0

Romanov, Ethan 116.5 0 153 0 96 0 124 0 20 268

Khayat, Ziad N 107 0 94.5 0 99 0 70 0 21 264

Brooke, Alec np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kang, Philip 71 0 155 0 np 0 79 0 23 256

Click, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 28.5 234

Ge, Yilu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 30 228

Elhusseini, Dylan 63 77 33 110 42 100.1 49 84 106 0

Yao, Geoffrey 38 104.5 45 96.8 93 0 83 0 154 0

Ginzburg, Adam 49 92.4 49 92.4 81 0 112 0 200 0

Su, Caleb 56 84.7 108 0 44 97.9 85 0 72.5 0

Kim, Sullivan 116.5 0 138 0 57 83.6 36 97 94 0

Saunier, Cameron 203 0 261 0 48 93.5 np 0 43.5 71.6

Gohel, Dayus 106 0 59 81.4 233 0 51 82 175 0

Fan, Jackson 70 0 np 0 49 92.4 np 0 48 68

Li, Jesse 214 0 63 77 63 77 np 0 np 0

Chen, Leonardo 124 0 179 0 62 78.1 64 69 196.5 0

Spina, Joseph np 0 np 0 56 84.7 145 0 60 58.4

Zheng, Haoran 77 0 75.33 0 np 0 63 70 63 56

Loncar, Luka 34 108.9 97 0 141 0 78 0 79 0

Kulcsar, Viktor np 0 np 0 35 107.8 np 0 np 0

Isaac, Joseph 129 0 np 0 36 106.7 np 0 np 0

Boudreaux, James 171.5 0 156 0 37 105.6 113 0 100.5 0

East, William np 0 146 0 39 103.4 np 0 66 0

Huang, Kenneth 39.5 102.85 212 0 199 0 129 0 196.5 0

Doyon - Verdon, William 104 0 40 102.3 116.5 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Seojoon 41 101.2 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wicas, Graham E 248 0 44 97.9 np 0 66 0 np 0

Tikhonov, Daniel 194 0 220 0 45 96.8 np 0 np 0

Hamza, Tudor 45 96.8 115 0 148 0 72 0 91 0

Smoak, Omari Zaire 164 0 np 0 np 0 37 96 np 0

Muga, Boris np 0 46 95.7 np 0 130 0 np 0

DeStefano, Julius 46 95.7 159 0 125 0 121.5 0 131 0

Hutto, Joshua 219.5 0 np 0 150 0 38 95 111 0

Go, Dongyeon 47 94.6 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ahmed, Mohsen 298.5 0 48 93.5 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jin, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 40 93 np 0

McDaniels, Jeremy 50 91.3 172.5 0 111 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Doha np 0 50 91.3 np 0 np 0 np 0

Iarikov, Nicholas 85.5 0 143 0 89.5 0 42.5 90.5 136.5 0

Hu, Lucas 154 0 51 90.2 128 0 np 0 98 0

Rogak, Benjamin np 0 140 0 52 89.1 np 0 np 0

Sokol, Luke np 0 52 89.1 236 0 np 0 np 0

Jeong, Soomin 53 88 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Zachary 135 0 np 0 86 0 45 88 np 0

Jones, Simon A np 0 132 0 54 86.9 np 0 134.5 0

Roubailo, Niels 162 0 55 85.8 np 0 np 0 np 0

Normile, Nicholas 127 0 209.5 0 55 85.8 160.5 0 90 0

Dieck, Logan 89 0 72 0 208.5 0 50 83 78 0

Hondor, Robert D 58 82.5 92 0 138 0 np 0 np 0

Lioznyansky, Miron 170 0 211 0 58 82.5 np 0 np 0

Fullerton, Houston 157 0 np 0 115 0 53 80 144 0

Macarty, Jordan 84 0 122 0 71 0 68 0 34 79.2

Shchur, Grayson np 0 np 0 61 79.2 np 0 np 0

Tang, William 62 78.1 144.5 0 np 0 127 0 169 0

Tse, Maxwell 207 0 62 78.1 191 0 np 0 207 0

# = Junior



 2025-2026 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
Points for 33-64 

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025

DVI - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025

DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2026

DVI - APR 

SF=1 2025

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.8 2025

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Mattis, George 101 0 79 0 76 0 55 78 83 0

Lin, Kyran np 0 np 0 np 0 57 76 np 0

Maisonet, Hector 64 75.9 112.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Whelan, Thomas (Tony) np 0 64 75.9 100.33 0 90.5 0 np 0

Muenke, Magnus 241 0 268.33 0 64 75.9 np 0 np 0

Seto, Jing np 0 np 0 75 0 58 75 212.5 0

Singha, Orion np 0 164 0 np 0 65 0 41 73.6

Modanlou, Navid 256.5 0 226.5 0 np 0 59.5 73.5 191 0

Sivakumar, Ajit 92 0 np 0 79.5 0 np 0 42 72.8

Kats, Dylan 94.33 0 130 0 np 0 61 72 84.5 0

Nikolov, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 43.5 71.6

Wang, Joey 275.5 0 94.5 0 159 0 62 71 176 0

Wilson, Brent 273.5 0 np 0 248 0 119 0 46 69.6

Park, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 155.33 0 47 68.8

Wu, Alistair 148 0 111 0 223.5 0 144 0 53 64

Dhal, Leon 256.5 0 112.5 0 266.5 0 89 0 54 63.2

Kim, Nathan np 0 259 0 np 0 159 0 57 60.8

Yang, Boyan 80 0 136 0 208.5 0 np 0 58 60

Jeyoon, Ryan 81 0 160 0 131 0 102 0 59 59.2

Emara, Omar np 0 np 0 np 0 77 0 61.5 57.2

Lee, Aiden 152.5 0 244 0 79.5 0 np 0 61.5 57.2

Liu, Yikun 111 0 260 0 np 0 86 0 64 55.2

# = Junior



 2025-2026 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
LISTING OF INT'L RESULTS as of: 2/15/26 World Cups
DESIGNATED

as of:

Vancouver 

CAN SF=2 12/6/25

Fujairah UAE 

SF=2 1/10/26

Doha QAT 

SF=2 1/24/26

Heidenheim 

GER SF=2 2/7/26

Budapest 

HUN SF=2 3/15/25

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Imrek, Samuel 19 816 35 282 34 283 12 1248 6 1668

Knysh, Oleg 23 768 55 262 55.5 261.5 348 0 162 0

Feinberg, Gabriel 81 0 51 266 8 1644 207 0 np 0

Szapary, Tristan B 100 0 np 0 75 0 121 0 52 265

Imrek, Elijah 141.5 0 7 1656 58 259 50 267 np 0

Lioznyansky, Simon 186 0 188 0 np 0 np 0 183 0

Yaseen, Mohammed 55 262 np 0 np 0 33 284 8 1644

Yoo, Justin Hun 59 258 231 0 144 0 147 0 61 256

Strong, Sean T np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wimmer, Nathaniel 61 256 np 0 np 0 np 0 245 0

Lawson, Henry 140 0 70 0 155 0 np 0 np 0

Candela, Nicholas 112.5 0 72 0 41 276 205 0 np 0

Sennewald, James 179 0 167 0 53.5 263.5 202 0 np 0

Griffiths, Ryan np 0 189 0 np 0 133 0 np 0

French, Dylan 112.5 0 187 0 np 0 64 253 np 0

Bezrodnov, Michael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shan, Junzhe 32 644 74 0 np 0 77 0 np 0

Xiao, Leon (Ruibo) 96.5 0 59 258 np 0 177 0 np 0

Gao, Daniel np 0 146 0 82 0 np 0 np 0

Ewart Jr., Stephen P np 0 111 0 np 0 270 0 np 0

Schumacher, Cooper J np 0 np 0 np 0 230 0 np 0

Chirashnya, Daniel 126.5 0 np 0 np 0 41 276 25 700

Simmons, Ariel Joshua np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carrier, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Moore, Shomari Akil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wolfe, Alex np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gornovsky, David Julian np 0 np 0 np 0 42 275 182 0

Tai, Edison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chong, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mann, Jake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davoodian, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rubin, Daniel 22 780 np 0 np 0 198 0 np 0

Brislawn, Reilly np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Andy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barg, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Iyoki, Kent np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kokenge, Reid np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fayez, Ayman np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rodney, Adam R np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 192 0

Weiss, Miles np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Jake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Marakov, Allen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ive, Isaac np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liverant, Skyler np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ziegler, John np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kaull, James T np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Troy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fu, Leon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Eskridge, Caleb np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tafoya, Devin D np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Latif, Imran Zakariyya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brodsky, Julian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gallagher, Pelletier Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goldfine, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lombardo, Theodore np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 128 0

Khanna, Nikhil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Alimov, Fayzulla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mazur, Daniil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Knox, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Calderon, Diego np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fray, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Spier, Julian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Young, Peyton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miller, Jeffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lange, Henry C np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Le Borgne, Matthieu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

North, Gary S np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Piskovatskov, Anton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hilbert, Xavier np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

wang, justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2025-2026 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
DESIGNATED

as of:

Vancouver 

CAN SF=2 12/6/25

Fujairah UAE 

SF=2 1/10/26

Doha QAT 

SF=2 1/24/26

Heidenheim 

GER SF=2 2/7/26

Budapest 

HUN SF=2 3/15/25

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Sanders, Ian W. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 191 0

Liu, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sennewald, Frederick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chung, Ethan Sheng Xuan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maczik, Adam W np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Boden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Jungbeom np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Riggins, Joshua np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Atkins, Levi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yue, Hongrui np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jones, Reilly np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lam, Alan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mao, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hilbert, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zaydman, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zagoruiko, Ivan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kraft, Dennis A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Prasad, Ankith np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kugler, Luke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Romanov, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khayat, Ziad N np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brooke, Alec np 0 np 0 53.5 263.5 np 0 85 0

Kang, Philip np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Click, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ge, Yilu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elhusseini, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Geoffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ginzburg, Adam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Su, Caleb np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Sullivan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Saunier, Cameron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gohel, Dayus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fan, Jackson 111 0 np 0 np 0 264 0 235 0

Li, Jesse np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Leonardo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Spina, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Haoran np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Loncar, Luka np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kulcsar, Viktor 104 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Isaac, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Boudreaux, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

East, William 86 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 174 0

Huang, Kenneth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doyon - Verdon, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Seojoon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wicas, Graham E np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tikhonov, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hamza, Tudor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Smoak, Omari Zaire np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Muga, Boris np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

DeStefano, Julius np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hutto, Joshua np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Go, Dongyeon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ahmed, Mohsen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jin, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McDaniels, Jeremy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Doha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Iarikov, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Lucas 75 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 172 0

Rogak, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sokol, Luke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeong, Soomin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Zachary np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jones, Simon A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Roubailo, Niels 184 0 164 0 np 0 108 0 np 0

Normile, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dieck, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hondor, Robert D np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lioznyansky, Miron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fullerton, Houston np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Macarty, Jordan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shchur, Grayson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Maxwell np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2025-2026 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
DESIGNATED

as of:

Vancouver 

CAN SF=2 12/6/25

Fujairah UAE 

SF=2 1/10/26

Doha QAT 

SF=2 1/24/26

Heidenheim 

GER SF=2 2/7/26

Budapest 

HUN SF=2 3/15/25

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Mattis, George np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Kyran np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maisonet, Hector np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Whelan, Thomas (Tony) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Muenke, Magnus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seto, Jing np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Singha, Orion np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Modanlou, Navid np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sivakumar, Ajit np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kats, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nikolov, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Joey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wilson, Brent np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alistair np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhal, Leon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Boyan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeyoon, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Emara, Omar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Yikun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2025-2026 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
INT'L RESULTS
DESIGNATED

as of:

Marrakesh 

MOR SF=2 3/28/25

Bogota COL 

SF=2 5/9/25

St-Maur FRA 

SF=2 5/24/25

Tbilisi GEO 

SF=2 8/1/25

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Imrek, Samuel 3 2040 23 768 11 1260 12 1248

Knysh, Oleg 256 0 32 644 3 2040 51 0

Feinberg, Gabriel np 0 np 0 24 756 np 0

Szapary, Tristan B 29 668 14 1224 np 0 148 0

Imrek, Elijah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lioznyansky, Simon 138 0 7 1656 244 0 np 0

Yaseen, Mohammed np 0 np 0 62 255 np 0

Yoo, Justin Hun 52 265 66 0 130 0 np 0

Strong, Sean T np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wimmer, Nathaniel 80 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lawson, Henry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Candela, Nicholas np 0 67 0 np 0 np 0

Sennewald, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffiths, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

French, Dylan 207 0 np 0 23 768 141 0

Bezrodnov, Michael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shan, Junzhe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Leon (Ruibo) np 0 47 270 np 0 48 0

Gao, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ewart Jr., Stephen P np 0 np 0 92 0 np 0

Schumacher, Cooper J np 0 np 0 172 0 np 0

Chirashnya, Daniel np 0 np 0 165 0 np 0

Simmons, Ariel Joshua np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carrier, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Moore, Shomari Akil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wolfe, Alex np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gornovsky, David Julian np 0 np 0 219 0 np 0

Tai, Edison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chong, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mann, Jake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davoodian, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rubin, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brislawn, Reilly np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Andy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barg, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Iyoki, Kent np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kokenge, Reid np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fayez, Ayman np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rodney, Adam R np 0 62 255 182 0 np 0

Weiss, Miles np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Jake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Marakov, Allen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ive, Isaac np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liverant, Skyler np 0 107 0 np 0 np 0

Ziegler, John np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kaull, James T np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Troy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fu, Leon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Eskridge, Caleb np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tafoya, Devin D np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Latif, Imran Zakariyya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brodsky, Julian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gallagher, Pelletier Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goldfine, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lombardo, Theodore 91 0 133 0 np 0 np 0

Khanna, Nikhil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Alimov, Fayzulla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mazur, Daniil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Knox, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Calderon, Diego 226 0 42 275 229 0 np 0

Fray, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Spier, Julian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Young, Peyton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miller, Jeffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lange, Henry C np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Le Borgne, Matthieu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

North, Gary S 276 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Piskovatskov, Anton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hilbert, Xavier np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

wang, justin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Worlds

# = Junior



 2025-2026 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
DESIGNATED

as of:

Marrakesh 

MOR SF=2 3/28/25

Bogota COL 

SF=2 5/9/25

St-Maur FRA 

SF=2 5/24/25

Tbilisi GEO 

SF=2 8/1/25

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Sanders, Ian W. np 0 88 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sennewald, Frederick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chung, Ethan Sheng Xuan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maczik, Adam W np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Boden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Jungbeom np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Riggins, Joshua np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Atkins, Levi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yue, Hongrui np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jones, Reilly np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lam, Alan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mao, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hilbert, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zaydman, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zagoruiko, Ivan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kraft, Dennis A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Prasad, Ankith np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kugler, Luke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Romanov, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khayat, Ziad N np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brooke, Alec np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kang, Philip np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Click, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ge, Yilu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elhusseini, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Geoffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ginzburg, Adam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Su, Caleb np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Sullivan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Saunier, Cameron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gohel, Dayus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fan, Jackson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Jesse np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Leonardo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Spina, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Haoran np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Loncar, Luka np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kulcsar, Viktor np 0 117 0 np 0 np 0

Isaac, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Boudreaux, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

East, William 243 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huang, Kenneth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doyon - Verdon, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Seojoon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wicas, Graham E np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tikhonov, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hamza, Tudor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Smoak, Omari Zaire 168 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Muga, Boris np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

DeStefano, Julius np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hutto, Joshua np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Go, Dongyeon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ahmed, Mohsen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jin, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McDaniels, Jeremy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Doha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Iarikov, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Lucas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rogak, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sokol, Luke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeong, Soomin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Zachary np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jones, Simon A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Roubailo, Niels np 0 np 0 159 0 np 0

Normile, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dieck, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hondor, Robert D np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lioznyansky, Miron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fullerton, Houston np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Macarty, Jordan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shchur, Grayson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Maxwell np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2025-2026 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
DESIGNATED

as of:

Marrakesh 

MOR SF=2 3/28/25

Bogota COL 

SF=2 5/9/25

St-Maur FRA 

SF=2 5/24/25

Tbilisi GEO 

SF=2 8/1/25

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Mattis, George np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Kyran np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maisonet, Hector np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Whelan, Thomas (Tony) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Muenke, Magnus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seto, Jing np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Singha, Orion np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Modanlou, Navid np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sivakumar, Ajit np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kats, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nikolov, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Joey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wilson, Brent np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alistair np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhal, Leon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Boyan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeyoon, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Emara, Omar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Yikun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior


